
 
NEW & RETURNING MEMBERS LATE JULY & AUGUST 2024 

 
MEMBER                              EMAIL                             TELEPHONE                           COUNTY 

 
Robert Hamilton     Miquon3@yahoo.com            530-222-1115             Alameda 

David Anguiano     david@anguianolaw.com         916-668-9890             Sacramento 

Leonard Manalo     leo@manalolaw.net                 323-376-6804             Los Angeles 

Rebecca Birmingham   Rebaesq@aol.com           562-621-6300             Los Angeles 

A. Audrey Loftin   asloftin@LongBeachLaw.com         562-621-6300          Los Angeles 

Sam Geller        sam@gellerlawsf.com                      415-515-3545        San Francisco 

Susan Hearne       chicolawgroup@gmail.com           530-580-8529                 Butte 

Erin Wennerholm     wennerholme@countyofmonterey.gov   831-233-0773      Monterey 

Ann Gallagher White          anngallagherwhite@gmail.com         707-953-2673   Sonoma 

Juan C. Calzetta, III   juan.calzetta@santacruzcountyca.gov   831-754-4426         Santa Cruz 

Aaron Shnider            ajs@shniderlaw.com                           408-222-5021     Santa Clara 

 
Dr. Roger C. Andersen 
Executive Director 
California DUI Lawyers Association 
ed@californiaduilawyers.org 
 
 

 


